
YES Yoga
AFTER-SCHOOL

Class Tuition

Payment
Options

The YES Yoga After-school is a

small program that works

directly with local artists to build

an innovative program for

children. Our teachers are

skilled and dedicated Teaching

Artists. 

About our fees

We believe that accessibility
is important. Each session is
billed on a monthly basis.
Please let us know of any
financial barriers and we will
do our best to work with you.  
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# of days Session 1 Session 2 Session 3 

$640

$1,255

$1,843

$2,406

$2,944

$700 $360

$1,372 $705

$2,016 $1,036

$2,632 $1,353

$3,220 $1,656


